
APRIL 
Date Day Class Activities / Celebrations / Events /Holidays 

01/04/2025 
02/04/2025 
03/04/2025 
04/04/2025 
06/04/2025 
07/04/2025 
08/04/2025 
09/04/2025 
10/10/2025 
11/04/2025 
13/04/2025 
14/04/2025 
15/04/2025 
18/04/2025 
21/04/2025 
22/04/2025 
 
24/04/2025 
26/04/2025 
28/04/2025 
29/04/2025 
30/04/2025 

Tue 
Wed 
Thu 
Fri 
Sun 
Mon 
Tue 
Wed 
Thu 
Fri 
Sun 
Mon 
Tue 
Fri 
Mon 
Tue 
 
Thu 
Sat  
Mon 
Tue 
Wed 

Nur 
LKG 
Nur, LKG 
Nur, LKG 
Play school 
LKG, UKG 
LKG , UKG 
UKG 
Play school 
Play school 
Play school 
Play school 
Play school 
Play school 
UKG 
Play school 
 
Play school 
Play school 
LKG 
Play school 
UKG 

Session start – First  Day of School  
Session starts for New admissions 
Bubble Blowing Activity 
Visit around the city 
Ram Navami - Holiday 
Classes Commence for old students  
Self-introduction activity  
Play with Numbers 
Mahavir Jayanti - Holiday 
Baisakhi Celebration (Journey of wheat) 
Baisakhi - Holiday 
Ambedkar Jayanti  - Holiday 
Japji Sahib Recitation Competition(Shudh Paath Uchchaaran ) 
SANT JI’S JAYANTI( Gurbani Sangeet Sammelan) (No bag day) 
Earth Day -  Short movie 
EARTH DAY ACTIVITY(NUR-nature walk &palm painting; UKG- Clay 
modeling;  LKG- Hug the tree) 
Self-Hygiene (Teeth, Hand, sanitation etc.) 
P.T.M 
Visit to Fruit Shop 
Parshuram Jayanti Holiday 
Visit to Shopping Mall  

 

May 

Date Day Class Activity 

01/05/2025 
02/05/2025 
07/05/2025 
08/05/2025 
09/05/2025 
14/05/2025 
17/05/2025 
19/05/2025 
20/05/2025 
21/05/2025 
24/05/2025 

Thu 
Fri 
Wed 
Thu 
Fri 
Wed 
Sat 
Mon 
Tue 
Wed 
Sat 

Play School 
Play school 
Nur 
Play school 
Play school 
UKG 
Nur 
UKG 
Nur 
Play school  
Play school 

Labour Day- Thanking School Support Staff 
Sense Activity - vision 
Visit to Railway Station 
Red Cross Day – Talk on safety habits  
Mother’s Day Celebration - Card making 
Fun with Science (Concept of wet & dry) 
Nurture the Culture (Activity with mothers ) 
Hopscotch Game 
Muscle Moulding – Twizzer Activity 
Sense Activity - Hear 
P.T.M 

 

June 

05/06/2025 
15/06/2025 
21/06/202 

Thu 
Sun 
Sat 

Play school 
Play school 
Play school 

World Environment Day -(Plantation -  online) 
Father’s Day Celebration  (online) 
International Yoga Day    (Simple Yoga -  online ) 
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July 

Date Day Class Activity 

03/07/2025 
05/07/2025 
08/07/2025 
09/07/2025 
10/07/2025 
14/07/2025 
16/07/2025 
18/07/2025 
21/07/2025 
24/07/2025 
26/07/2025 
31/07/2025 

Thu 
Sat 
Tue 
Wed 
Thu 
Mon 
Wed 
Fri 
Mon  
Thu 
Sat 
Thu 

Play school 
LKG 
LKG/ UKG 
Play school 
LKG 
LKG,UKG 
Play school 
UKG 
Play school 
Play school 
Play school 
Play school 

School Reopens 
Nurture the Culture (Activity with mothers ) 
Nature walk (collecting objects like leaves, stones  etc) 
Sense Activity - Smell 
Visit to Bus Stand 
Paper boat making Activity 
Identifying  numbers from magazines & News Paper 
Fun with Science (Concept of Air) 
Sense Activity - Taste 
Visit around the school 
P.T.M. 
Udham Singh  Martydom’s Day -  Holiday 

 

August 

Date Day Class Activity 

07/08/2025 
08/08/2025 
09/08/2025 
11/08/2025 
13/08/2025 
14/08/2025 
15/08/2025 
16/08/2025 
18/08/2025 
22/08/2025 
26/08/2025 
29/08/2025 
30/08/2025 
 

Thu 
Fri 
Sat 
Mon 
Wed 
Thu 
Fri 
Sat 
Mon  
Fri 
Tue 
Fri 
Sat 

Play school 
Play school 
Play school 
Nur 
Play school 
Play school 
Play school 
Play school 
LKG 
Play school 
Play school 
Play school 
UKG 

Sense Activity - Touch 
Rakhi making / drawing activity 
Rakhi - Holiday 
Sorting of objects (Big and Small) 
Janamashtami celebration (Visit to Temple) (No bag day) 
 Quiz- Know thy country  
 Independence Day 
Janamashtami - Holiday  
Sorting activity (Shapes and colours) 
Paying tribute to Sant Nischal Singh Ji 
Visit to Ganesh Darbar(Sarni Chowk) 
Painting competition for parents & amateur  artists 
Inter School Art Competition  

 

September 

Date Day Class Activity 

02/09/2025 
04/09/2025 
05/09/2025 
08/09/2025 
09/09/2025 
19/09/2025 
22/09/2025 
27/09/2025 
29/09/2025 
 

Tue 
Thu 
Fri 
Mon 
Tue 
Fri 
Mon 
Sat 
Mon  
 

LKG 
Play school 
Play school 
LKG 
Play school 
UKG 
Play school 
Play school 
LKG 
 

English Quiz  (vocab & phonetic sounds) 
Jump on the number line (forward & backward) 
Teacher & student role play  
Making different shapes with hand & tracing the shadow  
September Assessment 
A visit to   Petrol Pump  
Maharaja Agrasen Jayanti - Holiday 
P.T.M 
Worksheets (draw the pattern on the body of diff. animals) 
 

 

 

 



 

 

October 

Date Day Class Activity 

01/10/2025 
02/10/2025 
06/10/2025 
07/10/2025 
08/10/2025 
10/10/2025 
15/10/2025 
16/10/2025 
17/10/2025 
 
20/10/2025 
22/10/2025 
23/10/2025 
25/10/2025 
27/10/2025 
30/10/2025 
 

Wed 
Thu 
Mon 
Tue 
Wed 
Fri 
Wed 
Thu 
Fri 
 
Mon 
Wed 
Thu 
Sat 
Mon  
Thu 
 

Play school 
Play school 
UKG 
Play school 
Nur 
Play school 
Play school 
UKG 
Play school 
 
Play school 
Play school 
Play school 
Playschool 
UKG 
Nur, LKG 

Talk on Gandhi Jayanti  & Dussehra Celebration 
Gandhi Jayanti & Dussehra – Holiday 
Visit  to old age home (no bag day) 
Maharshi Valmiki Jayanti - Holiday 
Observing the round Shapes in the Surroundings 
Karva chauth - Holiday 
Hand washing day 
“It Our Show” on Founders Day ( No bag day) 
Diwali Celebration Activity Nur- Puja;  LKG– Class Decoration; UKG – 
Rangoli making (no bag day) 
Diwali - Holiday 
Govardhan Puja- Holiday 
Bhai Duj-Holiday 
P.T.M 
Word Formation with Hindi Varnamala 
Tourch & Shadow Activity (day/night/sun) 
 

 

November 

Date Day Class Activity 

01/11/2025 
03/11/2025 
04/11/2025 
05/11/2025 
06/11/2025 
10/11/2025 
11/11/2025 
12/11/2025 
14/11/2025 
20/11/2025 
24/11/2025 
25/11/2025 
26/11/2025 
28/11/2025 

Sat 
Mon 
Tue 
Wed 
Thu 
Mon  
Tue 
Wed 
Fri 
Thu 
Mon 
Tue 
Wed 
Fri 

Play school 
Nur 
UKG 
Play school 
Nur 
Play School 
UKG 
Play school 
Play School 
UKG 
Play school 
Play school 
UKG 
LKG 

Haryana Day - Holiday 
English Recitation Competition 
Visit to School Gurudwara Sahib 
Guru Nanak Jayanti - Holiday 
Recognizing the objects and associating with beginning sounds 
Short Speech Activity 
Free conversation likes/dislikes of family 
World Kind Day 
Children Day Celebration Fete ‘n’ Fair (No bag day) 
Showing different colours of light using Prism  
Demonstration of  Good/Safe Touch  &  Bad/ Unsafe Touch 
Guru Tegh Bahadur ji’s Shahidi Diwas - Holiday 
Hindi Recitation Competition 
Hindi Recitation Competition 

 

December 

Date Day Class Activity 

01/12/2025 
15/12/2025 
16/12/2025 
18/12/2025 
19/12/2025 
22/12/2025 
23/12/2025 
24/12/2025 
25/12/2025 

Mon 
Mon 
Tue 
Thu 
Fri 
Mon 
Tue 
Wed 
Thu 

Play school 
LKG 
Nur 
Play school 
Play school 
Play school 
Play school 
Play school 
Play school 

December Assessment 
Mirror Activity - Naming parts of body 
Hindi Recitation Competition 
Gift wrapping with teacher support (Christmas) 
 Char Sahibjade movie clipping 
Visit to Buria Sahib ( No bag day) 
Special Assembly ( Shaheedi Saptah) 
Christmas Celebration ( No bag day) 
Christmas- Holiday 



26/12/2025 
27/12/2025 

Fri 
Sat 

Play school 
Play school 

Veer Bal diwas 
Winter Break 

 

January  

Date Day Class Activity 

06/01/2026 
14/01/2026 
16/01/2026 
19/01/2026 
20/01/2026 
22/01/2026 
23/01/2026 
26/01/2026 
27/01/2026 
28/01/2026 
29/01/2026 
30/01/2026 
31/01/2026 

Tue 
Wed 
Fri 
Mon  
Tue 
Thu 
Fri 
Mon 
Tues 
Wed 
Thu 
Fri 
Sat 

Play school 
Play school 
Play school 
Play school 
UKG 
Play school 
Play school 
Play school 
Nur 
LKG 
UKG 
UKG 
Play school 

Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti 
Makar Sankranti 
School Reopens 
Sorting Games (Eatables & Non-Eatables) 
Word Chain (English) 
 Kite Flying Activity (Basant Panchami) 
Basant Panchami - Holiday 
Republic Day 
Quiz (Shapes & Colours) 
English Recitation Competition 
English Recitation Competition  
Quiz (G.K) 
P.T.M 

 

February 

Date Day Class Activity 

01/02/2026 
04/02/2026 
06/02/2026 
07/02/2026 
09/02/2026 
16/02/2026 
17/02/2026 
18/02/2026 
20/02/2026 
21/02/2026 
23/02/2026 
24/02/2026 
25/02/2026 
28/02/2026 

Sun 
Wed 
Fri 
Sat 
Mon  
Mon 
Tues 
Wed 
Fri 
Sat 
Mon 
Tue 
Wed 
Sat 

Play school 
Play school 
UKG 
Play school 
LKG, UKG 
Nur 
LKG, UKG 
UKG 
UKG 
Nur 
LKG 
Play school 
Play school 
Play school 

Ravidas Jayanti - Holiday 
Naming the Objects of Sky & Land 
Visit to Fire station 
Basant Mela (No bag day) 
English Calligraphy 
Colouring  Competition 
Hindi Calligraphy 
Draw ‘The World of Your Imagination’ 
Drawing Competition 
Grandparent’s Day 
Drawing Competition 
Quiz (English) 
Imaginative play (Doctor & Patient) 
P.T.M 

 

March 

Date Day Class Activity 

02/03/2026 
04/03/2026 
12/03/2026 
 

Mon 
Wed 
Thu 
 

Play school 
Play school 
UKG 
 

March Assessment 
Holi- Holiday 
Kindergarten Ceremony  
 

 


