

SANT NISCHAL SINGH PUBLIC SCHOOL YNR NISCHAL ROOTS PLAY SCHOOL SESSION 2025-2026

APRIL

Date	Day	Class	Activities / Celebrations / Events /Holidays
01/04/2025	Tue	Nur	Session start – First Day of School
02/04/2025	Wed	LKG	Session starts for New admissions
03/04/2025	Thu	Nur, LKG	Bubble Blowing Activity
04/04/2025	Fri	Nur, LKG	Visit around the city
06/04/2025	Sun	Play school	Ram Navami - Holiday
07/04/2025	Mon	LKG, UKG	Classes Commence for old students
08/04/2025	Tue	LKG , UKG	Self-introduction activity
09/04/2025	Wed	UKG	Play with Numbers
10/10/2025	Thu	Play school	Mahavir Jayanti - Holiday
11/04/2025	Fri	Play school	Baisakhi Celebration (Journey of wheat)
13/04/2025	Sun	Play school	Baisakhi - Holiday
14/04/2025	Mon	Play school	Ambedkar Jayanti - Holiday
15/04/2025	Tue	Play school	Japji Sahib Recitation Competition(Shudh Paath Uchchaaran)
18/04/2025	Fri	Play school	SANT JI'S JAYANTI(Gurbani Sangeet Sammelan) (No bag day)
21/04/2025	Mon	UKG	Earth Day - Short movie
22/04/2025	Tue	Play school	EARTH DAY ACTIVITY(NUR-nature walk &palm painting; UKG- Clay
			modeling; LKG- Hug the tree)
24/04/2025	Thu	Play school	Self-Hygiene (Teeth, Hand, sanitation etc.)
26/04/2025	Sat	Play school	P.T.M
28/04/2025	Mon	LKG	Visit to Fruit Shop
29/04/2025	Tue	Play school	Parshuram Jayanti Holiday
30/04/2025	Wed	UKG	Visit to Shopping Mall

May

Date	Day	Class	Activity
01/05/2025	Thu	Play School	Labour Day- Thanking School Support Staff
02/05/2025	Fri	Play school	Sense Activity - vision
07/05/2025	Wed	Nur	Visit to Railway Station
08/05/2025	Thu	Play school	Red Cross Day – Talk on safety habits
09/05/2025	Fri	Play school	Mother's Day Celebration - Card making
14/05/2025	Wed	UKG	Fun with Science (Concept of wet & dry)
17/05/2025	Sat	Nur	Nurture the Culture (Activity with mothers)
19/05/2025	Mon	UKG	Hopscotch Game
20/05/2025	Tue	Nur	Muscle Moulding – Twizzer Activity
21/05/2025	Wed	Play school	Sense Activity - Hear
24/05/2025	Sat	Play school	P.T.M

June

05/06/2025	Thu	Play school	World Environment Day -(Plantation - online)
15/06/2025	Sun	Play school	Father's Day Celebration (online)
21/06/202	Sat	Play school	International Yoga Day (Simple Yoga - online)

July

Date	Day	Class	Activity
03/07/2025	Thu	Play school	School Reopens
05/07/2025	Sat	LKG	Nurture the Culture (Activity with mothers)
08/07/2025	Tue	LKG/ UKG	Nature walk (collecting objects like leaves, stones etc)
09/07/2025	Wed	Play school	Sense Activity - Smell
10/07/2025	Thu	LKG	Visit to Bus Stand
14/07/2025	Mon	LKG,UKG	Paper boat making Activity
16/07/2025	Wed	Play school	Identifying numbers from magazines & News Paper
18/07/2025	Fri	UKG	Fun with Science (Concept of Air)
21/07/2025	Mon	Play school	Sense Activity - Taste
24/07/2025	Thu	Play school	Visit around the school
26/07/2025	Sat	Play school	P.T.M.
31/07/2025	Thu	Play school	Udham Singh Martydom's Day - Holiday

August

Date	Day	Class	Activity
07/08/2025	Thu	Play school	Sense Activity - Touch
08/08/2025	Fri	Play school	Rakhi making / drawing activity
09/08/2025	Sat	Play school	Rakhi - Holiday
11/08/2025	Mon	Nur	Sorting of objects (Big and Small)
13/08/2025	Wed	Play school	Janamashtami celebration (Visit to Temple) (No bag day)
14/08/2025	Thu	Play school	Quiz- Know thy country
15/08/2025	Fri	Play school	Independence Day
16/08/2025	Sat	Play school	Janamashtami - Holiday
18/08/2025	Mon	LKG	Sorting activity (Shapes and colours)
22/08/2025	Fri	Play school	Paying tribute to Sant Nischal Singh Ji
26/08/2025	Tue	Play school	Visit to Ganesh Darbar(Sarni Chowk)
29/08/2025	Fri	Play school	Painting competition for parents & amateur artists
30/08/2025	Sat	UKG	Inter School Art Competition

September

Date	Day	Class	Activity
02/09/2025	Tue	LKG	English Quiz (vocab & phonetic sounds)
04/09/2025	Thu	Play school	Jump on the number line (forward & backward)
05/09/2025	Fri	Play school	Teacher & student role play
08/09/2025	Mon	LKG	Making different shapes with hand & tracing the shadow
09/09/2025	Tue	Play school	September Assessment
19/09/2025	Fri	UKG	A visit to Petrol Pump
22/09/2025	Mon	Play school	Maharaja Agrasen Jayanti - Holiday
27/09/2025	Sat	Play school	P.T.M
29/09/2025	Mon	LKG	Worksheets (draw the pattern on the body of diff. animals)

October

Date	Day	Class	Activity
01/10/2025	Wed	Play school	Talk on Gandhi Jayanti & Dussehra Celebration
02/10/2025	Thu	Play school	Gandhi Jayanti & Dussehra – Holiday
06/10/2025	Mon	UKG	Visit to old age home (no bag day)
07/10/2025	Tue	Play school	Maharshi Valmiki Jayanti - Holiday
08/10/2025	Wed	Nur	Observing the round Shapes in the Surroundings
10/10/2025	Fri	Play school	Karva chauth - Holiday
15/10/2025	Wed	Play school	Hand washing day
16/10/2025	Thu	UKG	"It Our Show" on Founders Day (No bag day)
17/10/2025	Fri	Play school	Diwali Celebration Activity Nur - Puja; LKG - Class Decoration; UKG -
			Rangoli making (no bag day)
20/10/2025	Mon	Play school	Diwali - Holiday
22/10/2025	Wed	Play school	Govardhan Puja- Holiday
23/10/2025	Thu	Play school	Bhai Duj-Holiday
25/10/2025	Sat	Playschool	P.T.M
27/10/2025	Mon	UKG	Word Formation with Hindi Varnamala
30/10/2025	Thu	Nur, LKG	Tourch & Shadow Activity (day/night/sun)

November

Date	Day	Class	Activity
01/11/2025	Sat	Play school	Haryana Day - Holiday
03/11/2025	Mon	Nur	English Recitation Competition
04/11/2025	Tue	UKG	Visit to School Gurudwara Sahib
05/11/2025	Wed	Play school	Guru Nanak Jayanti - Holiday
06/11/2025	Thu	Nur	Recognizing the objects and associating with beginning sounds
10/11/2025	Mon	Play School	Short Speech Activity
11/11/2025	Tue	UKG	Free conversation likes/dislikes of family
12/11/2025	Wed	Play school	World Kind Day
14/11/2025	Fri	Play School	Children Day Celebration Fete 'n' Fair (No bag day)
20/11/2025	Thu	UKG	Showing different colours of light using Prism
24/11/2025	Mon	Play school	Demonstration of Good/Safe Touch & Bad/ Unsafe Touch
25/11/2025	Tue	Play school	Guru Tegh Bahadur ji's Shahidi Diwas - Holiday
26/11/2025	Wed	UKG	Hindi Recitation Competition
28/11/2025	Fri	LKG	Hindi Recitation Competition

December

Date	Day	Class	Activity
01/12/2025	Mon	Play school	December Assessment
15/12/2025	Mon	LKG	Mirror Activity - Naming parts of body
16/12/2025	Tue	Nur	Hindi Recitation Competition
18/12/2025	Thu	Play school	Gift wrapping with teacher support (Christmas)
19/12/2025	Fri	Play school	Char Sahibjade movie clipping
22/12/2025	Mon	Play school	Visit to Buria Sahib (No bag day)
23/12/2025	Tue	Play school	Special Assembly (Shaheedi Saptah)
24/12/2025	Wed	Play school	Christmas Celebration (No bag day)
25/12/2025	Thu	Play school	Christmas- Holiday

2	6/12/2025	Fri	Play school	Veer Bal diwas
2	7/12/2025	Sat	Play school	Winter Break

January

Date	Day	Class	Activity
06/01/2026	Tue	Play school	Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti
14/01/2026	Wed	Play school	Makar Sankranti
16/01/2026	Fri	Play school	School Reopens
19/01/2026	Mon	Play school	Sorting Games (Eatables & Non-Eatables)
20/01/2026	Tue	UKG	Word Chain (English)
22/01/2026	Thu	Play school	Kite Flying Activity (Basant Panchami)
23/01/2026	Fri	Play school	Basant Panchami - Holiday
26/01/2026	Mon	Play school	Republic Day
27/01/2026	Tues	Nur	Quiz (Shapes & Colours)
28/01/2026	Wed	LKG	English Recitation Competition
29/01/2026	Thu	UKG	English Recitation Competition
30/01/2026	Fri	UKG	Quiz (G.K)
31/01/2026	Sat	Play school	P.T.M

February

Date	Day	Class	Activity
01/02/2026	Sun	Play school	Ravidas Jayanti - Holiday
04/02/2026	Wed	Play school	Naming the Objects of Sky & Land
06/02/2026	Fri	UKG	Visit to Fire station
07/02/2026	Sat	Play school	Basant Mela (No bag day)
09/02/2026	Mon	LKG, UKG	English Calligraphy
16/02/2026	Mon	Nur	Colouring Competition
17/02/2026	Tues	LKG, UKG	Hindi Calligraphy
18/02/2026	Wed	UKG	Draw 'The World of Your Imagination'
20/02/2026	Fri	UKG	Drawing Competition
21/02/2026	Sat	Nur	Grandparent's Day
23/02/2026	Mon	LKG	Drawing Competition
24/02/2026	Tue	Play school	Quiz (English)
25/02/2026	Wed	Play school	Imaginative play (Doctor & Patient)
28/02/2026	Sat	Play school	P.T.M

March

Date	Day	Class	Activity
02/03/2026	Mon	Play school	March Assessment
04/03/2026	Wed	Play school	Holi- Holiday
12/03/2026	Thu	UKG	Kindergarten Ceremony